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
meeting all fencing regulations on
a one, 'wo or three year rental
basis with option to own. Try
before you buy! Call toll free
anytime 1-800-268-1944, WOTF

3 Room groupings, Kitchen, living
room, bedroom, 35597 delivered.
Terms or cash. UNCLAIMED
FREIGHT, 202 Dunlop Street
West, 726-2900. 17

BUSINESS
OPPROTUNITIES

Free enterprise equal opportunity
commission
representatives—looking for
something of your own? You could

Man's diamond wedding ring, size
B'2, $100. Phone 524-8431, 13-14

be associated with the world's
largest integrated manufacturer
of fire safety equipment. Call now
about

REAL ESTATE

| |
A.E.LEPAGE

REAL ESTATE

There is one man you
should see and rely upon,
the man in your com-
munity allowed to sell the
most
respected
name in
monuments,
the world
over...

676 King St.
Midland

10TF

SERVICES

Professional carpet installations.
Free estimates. Call 429-44872.

Wii-Wwie

Chimney sweep cleaned. Chimney
means safety top hat service. Call

HIWVYWYRIYINY A
WOODBURNING

DOWNDRAFT SPACE HEATERS

e 3

T I

Hay and straw and scout (air
boat) for sale. Call 1-705-549-B021.
17-18

area or write for more information
to: Northern Fire and Safety, S4E
Maple Ave., Barrie, (705) 737-4830.

sales

distributorships in vyour

17-18

MORTGAGES

MORTGAGES

SANDERSON

today 1-705-487-4149,

wWil-wh7

( ONTARI O)

B
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‘Town & Country”
Properties Division

526-4272

Huronia
Regional Office
Panorama Plaza

P.0. Box /57
Midland, Ont.

STREET
3 bdrms. all extra large.

room with bar. Large laundry room. Broadloom
Paved drive.
Beautiful treed lot. Close to schools. Tennis
courts plus ball diamond. $46,900. Call Vince.

throughout.

YOUNG HOME ON OVER W

COUNTRY

MIDLAND, VERY NICE HOME, QUIET

2 baths. Finished rec

Attached garage.

ACRE OF

HR / 267 - 3 bdrm. brick bungalow. 13560 sq. ft.
Spacious everything: kitchen - 19x10, LR -20x14,
Fam Rm - 20x11. Full basement. Close o school.,
TV tower and rotor included. A truly well kept

home. Call Vince.

NEW LISTING, $34,500, LAFONTAINE

HR / 243 Brick.

3 bdrms.

Family room.

Renovated kitchen and liv room. Full basement.
Enclosed veranda. Mew septic system. Walk to
school. Fine location. Call Vince.

JUST 1 MILE OUT OF TOWN, $37,500
HR /258 - 3 yr. old brick bungalow. Extremely
spacious kitchen. 2 bdrms. 2 more partly finished
bdrms. in basement. Large rec room area 26 x
17. Large mud room. Secluded country lot.
Owner would like an offer. Call Vince.

ELMVALE

Carl Davis 322-2942

HRE /38 -

NI

T
Gord Touvet

7 MILES FROM MIDLAND
Scenic 3 bdrm. side split with 2

|.:|!
i

DISTRICT "\,

322-2245

fireplaces. Full basement, rec room and double
lot. Owner anxious. Call 526-4272 or evenings 322-

2962.

RANCH STYLE HOME,

$59,000

HRE /1 - Huge dining and kitchen combination,
family room, living room, double garage, 2 acre
lot + 4large bedrooms too. Call Gord or Carl,

SEE THIS ONE

Your wife will love you forever when you buy this
4 bdrm. bungalow, north of Elmvale. Separate
kitchen, dining and living room, plus many other

features. Asking $57,000
Carl or Geérd.

for a quick sale. Call

ELMVALE BUNGALOW, $34,500

HRE/ 31 -

Large nicely landscaped lot with

garden. 1 car garage and 3 bedroom aluminum
sided home. To view, call Gord or Carl.

MARCH S5PECIAL
HRE 7 21 -

Extra large winterized cottage just

steps to the beach. Very nicely finished inside,

fireplace, large deck. Must sell -

Reduced to

$39.900. Call Carl or Gord.

A LOT OF LOT

HRE / 37 - Ideal corner lot in Stayner. Proposed
sewer installation this year. Asking only $14,500.

Call Carl or Gord.

cyfpc

Coast to Coast
Real Estate
Service

(STRT ™ S 'II

Claude Bingley 526-4272 Stephen Lowes 574.4272
Joyce Bingley 524-4272 Jane Macksey 516-4272

Bill Cook
Karl Wolf 533.3407
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526-3413 Vince Marchildon 533-2703
Ray Wadge

526-4272

District Sales Manager

Delva Lacroix 549-8427

Michael ). Stone LOST AND FOUND |
322-2732 The Elmvale-Flos Arena kitchen Availabe at
Elmvale is missing tea fowels and A
Juﬂheg Beaiusﬁuleﬂ R ech_ has: “heen huronia
4 Poyntz 5t. 17 2
Penetanguishene PETS & LIVESTOCK fireplaces

Frank Doherty

Furebred Labrador pups, 6 weeks
old, hunter stock. Phone 533-2208.

'..'1:"'- 5

45 Queen Street West

Elmvale 7 322-3080

526-2924 , =
Midland  weTF REAL&,h .ESTATE REAL ESTATE
FITZGERALD ; 5 ROBERT ST
o, BB penerancUISHENE

Ed Trottier 549-2417

TN R IR

Dick Matthews 51352141:
Al Leroux, Mgr. 549-2998

549-7426

PENETANG

INCOME HOME

P/ 477 - 2 blocks from Main Street.
Duplex, 3 bdrms., living rm., dining
rm., kitchen and 3 pc. bath on lower
level. 1 bdrm., dining rm., kitchen
and 3 pc. bath on upper level.
Reduced - $35,500 full. Owner hold
mortgage.

FOX STREET - BRICK DUPLEX
P/ 467 - Lower apt. - 2 bdrms.,
living rm., kitchen and storage.
upper aprt. - 2 bdrms., living rm.,
kitchen and storage rm. Full
basement. One 1 car garage. $41,000.

TOWN LOTS

MLS / 499 / 77 - Residential building
lots completely serviced, now
available. Priced from $9,250 up.

IT'S SMALL

That’s why the taxes, heating and
maintenance costs are low. But it's
got 2 bedrooms, modern kitchen,
living room, 4 pc. bath and full
basement. ldeal area. $28,500.
Terms.

MIDLAND

DOMINION AVENUE

P/ 480 Handyman’s special.
Double storey insul brick, 3 bdrms.,
1 pc. bath upstairs. Living rm.,
kitchen and 3 pc. bath, large
sundeck, walkout basement. Main
floor recently renovated. $29,900.

TINY TOWNSHIP

SPORTSMAN’'S PARADISE
P/426 - 100 secluded acres
abounding with small game. Over
600 mature cultured apple trees,
10,000 Norway Spruce, over 40,000
red pines, 40 acres hardwood, all
mature trees. Beaver pond,
concession access. $76,000. Terms.

NORTH WEST BASIN

P/ 481 - Income home. New 3 bdrm.
bungalow. Living rm., dining rm.,
kitchen and 4 pc. bath. Basement
apartment rents for $150/ month.
Call now. $44,900.

LAFONTAINE

P/479 - 1 acre lot on 14&th
Concession. Gorgeous split entry
brick bungalow, 3600 finished sq. ft.,
14 rooms, vinyl cushion and
broadloom throughout, 3 complete
bathrooms, 2 fireplaces, wet bar.
Large modern kitchen, 3 separate
entrances. All electric heat,
Excellent buy at $69,900. Terms.

CONCESSION 16 - PAVED ROAD
P/482 - On main road to new
Provincial Park on 16th Concession.
49 acres of mixed bush and pines, 10
acres fronting on main road. Ideal
property for that dream home. Call

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

MLS / 57 /\78 -
kKitchen, Iigg\g
pc. bath. La
distance to s

COUNTRY L
MLS 42/ 78

Concession. Mn&ern 3 bdrm. home.
Broadloomed, el
basement. $45,000.

BEACH AREA

PENETANG BAY |

ML5/ 510/ 77 - Gorigeous 3 bdrm.
custom built bun;/aluw on 100’

waterfront lo

fieldstone firEpHCE;lI 2 baths, all
quality broadloom

throughout, electric heating, wrap
around sundeck, docks and many
extra features. $72,500. Good terms.

CEDAR POINT \
P/ 452 - 32 acres, lovely rustic log

home. Kitchen

rooms, lovely stone fireplace, 4 pc.
bath, oil furnace. Reduced ' $39,500.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 469 - Lovel

home. Modern kitchen with
dishwasher and appliances.'l Large
family room, full haspment,
sundeck, water right-of-way fql't front.
$45,000. |
COUTNAC BEACH

MLS / 725/ 77 - Lovely view of bay.
2 bdrms., combined living! rm.,
dining rm. and kitchen with

fireplace, 4 pc. bath, full carlpeted,
furnished. On large lot 100" » 200°.
$44,900.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 409 - Across from lovely{ sand
beach. New 4 bdrm. ome.
Aluminum siding, electric [ heat,

modern kitchen, large living (rm., 4

pc. ceramic fi
water supply.
with furniture.

FARLANE LAKE - REDUCED

P/ 475 - Lot with cabin plusl deeded
private access to lake. [ Bargain
priced at just $9,500.

MIDLAND POINT REA
REDUCED

P/ 470 Comfort, |economy,

ge lot 100 x 150°. Short

Neat 2 bedroom,
rm., laundry rm., 4

dy beach. $29,900.

VING REDUCED
= 22 acres, 18th

tric heating, full

t. 487 living rm.,

égd panelling

, dining and living

y 3 bdrm. furnished

le bath, year|round
Reduced #E,SW,

Choose from over 38 floor plans in 2-storey, split-level, split-
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